Siège social : 500 avenue du Danemark  82000 Montauban  France  Tél : +33 (0)5.63.02.14.21 contact@puissanceplus.com  www.puissanceplus.com
Site Entzheim : 7 allée de l’Europe  67960 Entzheim  France  Tél : +33 (0)3.88.10.30.40 contact@electrona.fr  www.electrona.fr
Current generator POC-600-AC-15A-40V V1 - Page 1 / 1
CURRENT GENERATOR
ONE-PHASE - AC - 15 A - 40V
Name POC-600-AC-15A-40V
Features
Four ranges: 15 mA, 150mA, 1,5A et 15A
Frequency: from 2 to 3500 Hz
Specific feature
It is possible to create a three-phase current generator
when the outputs of three generators POC-600-AC-
15A-40V are connected in star.
This generator can be used as an current amplifier
because it includes a “Pilot” input and a current image
output.
Form
Width 19’’
Hauteur 4U
Documentation User Manual MU-RC2085
Technical reference RC2085
The current generator « POC-AC » is built in linear technology.
It includes:
➢ An internal synthetizer to create a sinewave,
➢ Two measurements systems:
o Measure of the current
o Measure of the voltage
Its control is made by:
➢ A touchscreen width 5,7’’ for local control
➢ Two communications links for a remote control: RS232 and Ethernet
Specification may change without notice.